SCHOOL OF SCHOLARS

Ty 1 ATREY LAYOUT, NAGPUR
ANNUAL PLANNER
Session - 2021-22
DATE DAY EVENT
JUNE

16/6/21 Tuesday School Recpens for Std IX and X

19/6/21 National Reading Day(CBSE circular no-42.....2020)

22/6/21 Tuesday International Yoga Day and Music Day(CBSE-circulard1 and 43)
24-26th June 1st PTM

28/6/21

Monday School Re-Open (Std I to VIII)




DATE DAY EVENT
JULY
(Std I to IX)'Vanmahotsava'(Celebration) (NCC and Scout Guide-CCA-VII-
1st to 7th July'21 Wednesday Slogan writing VIII-Poem writing on Save environment..own ..Bilingual IX-

NCC

12/7/21 - 16/7/21

Monday - Friday

Workshop for Parents on "How to upload Homework in Google Classroom
(For Std Ito V)

23/7/21

Friday

Guru Purnima (Std 1 to IX)

23-July to 29July

Friday

PT1 -IXand X

CCAT tolIlI

CCAIVE& YV

CCA VI

Investiture Ceremony

24/07/2021

4th Saturday

Teachers Interaction with Parents

24/0772021

4th Saturday

Staff Meeting (3pm)




DATE DAY EVENT
AUGUST
2/821 Monday Freedoom Fighter Lok.manya Tllakgmfo.rmatlon shar‘ed in 1st period (along
with prayer) with video 5 to7 min)
2nd -PTM1IV to X
PTA
09/08/2021 Monday 'Kranti Din' ( Celebration )
Kranti Din celebration (information to be shared in 1st period (along with
prayer) with video 5 to7 min)-Interlink with SSTand GK
15/8/21 Sunday Online Independance Day Celebration
17/8/21 Tuesday PT1-ResultdX to X
17-Aug to24 PT1-Vl to VIII
21/821 Sty Rakshabandhan Celebration Slgmfic;lIl;ce to be shared in the class.(Std I and
24/8/21 Tuesday Sanskrit Day Celebration -
Last week of the

month

Assessment I( I to V)




DATE DAY EVENT
CCA 1 toII1
CCAIV& YV
CCA VI
ACP Conduction-7th and 8th std(Ranjani Krishnan,Purnima Kolhe,Sangita
Patil, Rudrakshi Gole,Rohinin Awasthi ,Deepa Sharma and Nidhi Parashar
28/8/21 Saturday Teachers Interaction with Parents
4th Saturday Staff Meeting (3pm)
31/8/21 Tuesday Janmashtami( Information to be shared with the class in the first period)
30/8/21 Monday National Sport Day (Information to be shared by the teacher in first period)




DATE DAY EVENT
September
05/09/2021 Teachers Day
09/07/2021 Saturday Nutrition Week
13/9/21 Monday PT1- Result-IV to VIIT
1st to 14th Sept'21 Tuesday Hindi Saptah
CCATtolIll
CCAIV& YV
CCA VI
Tuesday - .
21/9/21 -30/9/21 EvaluationI (I to V)
Thursday
25/9121 4th Saturday Teachers Interaction with Parents
25/9/21 4th Saturday Staff Meeting (3p.m)
27/9/21 to 7/10/21 Monday Term I (IX and X)




DATE DAY EVENT
October
Jungle Safari/Virtual tour
10/01/2021 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti -(CBSE circular-63) (-Sharmg information
regarding Mahatma Gandhi)
14/10/21 Thursday Global Handwashing Day (Workshop on Handwash for students)
16/10/21 Saturday Result Evaluation I (Std I to V)
CCATtolIll
CCAIV& YV
CCA VI
18/10/21 to 30/10/21 | Nronday - Term I (VI to VIII)
Saturday
23/10/21 4th Saturday Teachers Interaction with Parents
23/10/21 4th Saturday Staff Meeting (3p.m)
30/10/21 Saturday TERM-I RESULT (IX and X)




DATE DAY EVENT
November
11/01/2021 Monday Diwali Celebration
151121 Monday Children's Day celebration (after Prayer-(Smin)interlinked with SST and

GK-Padlet/Quiz/Virtual tour (I to X)

19/11 to 23/11/21

Friday- Tuesday

Library (week Celebration)

20/11/21 Saturday Result-VI to VIII
27/11/721 4th Saturday Teachers Interaction with Parents
28/11/21 4th Saturday Staff Meeting(3p.m)

Last week of the
month

Assessment 11

CCA VI

Virtual tour on Fibre to fabric [textile factory]-Deepa Sharma




DATE DAY EVENT
December
1/12/21 Wednesday World AIDs Day (IX & X)
31221 Friday International Handicap Day- In;(:‘::ns:i(i):dgo be shared with the class in the
PTM

11/12/21 PT-2-Result-X
14/12/21 Tuesday Energy Conservation Day (Special Assembly)
22/12/21 Wednesday National Mathematics Day Celebration
24/12/21 Friday Christmas Celebration

Virtual Tour (StdI to V)

25/12/21 to 1/1/22 Christmas Vacation

27/12/21 Monday Teachers Interaction with Parents
27/12/21 Monday Staff Meeting (3p.m)

CCA VI




DATE

DAY

EVENT

January

PTA

Workshop for parents - Building Bridges between parents and child (I to
VIII)

11-1-22 - 20-1-22

Evaluation IT

CCAT toII1

CCAIV&Y

CCA VI

Expressions (Std I to VIII)

22/1/22

4th Saturday

Teachers Interaction with Parents

22/1/22

4th Saturday

Staff Meeting (3p.m)




DATE

DAY EVENT
February
02/05/2022 Saturday Result Evaluation IT
11/2/22 Friday Result -1st Prelim Std X
15/2/22 Tuesday Result PT-2 Std VI -IX
26/2/22 Saturday Marathi Diwas (Special Assembly)
28/2/22 Monday National Science Day Celebration & Art Gallary

Workshop for students - Developing Self Confidence™

CCAT toII1

CCAIV&Y

CCA VI




DATE DAY EVENT
MARCH
14/3/22 Monday Pi-Day Celebration
22/3122 Tuesday World Water Day
CCAltolll
CCAIV& YV
CCA VI

SMC




DATE

DAY

EVENT

April

1/4/22 to 13/4/22

Tuesday

Term II (Std VI & VII)

11/4/22 to 16/4/22

Re-Exam (Std VIII and IX)

25/4/22 - 30/4/22

Evaluation I1I

RAANMANLD
MANAGER

SCHOOL OF S
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